
The family-school partnership is essential for your child's development. OMNI:INSIGHTS is a parent enrichment
program focused on providing information on Montessori principles and practices, child development and gives

families opportunities to share their experiences with other families. 

2024-2025

Thursday, August 29, 2024 at 6:30 PM 
Upper Elementary Homework Night in Red Maple

Thursday, September 5, 2024 at 6:30 PM
Lower Elementary Homework Night in Sassafras

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 at 6:30 PM
AP Slice of Life at the Waxhaw Campus

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 at 8:00 PM on Zoom
Help Yourself: Supporting Independence with Crystal

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 at 8:00 PM on Zoom
Montessori Outcomes with Rowan

Monday, Tuesday, and Wednesday, 
October 28-30, 2024 from 3:45-5:15 PM 

Primary Share My World in the Primary Classrooms 
*This event is for second and third year Primary ONLY* 

Saturday, November 2, 2024 at 8:30-10:00 AM
Primary Share My World - Dogwood

*This event is for second and third year Primary ONLY*

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 at 6:30 PM
AP Parent Conversation

Thursday, December 5, 2024 at 6:30 PM
Lower Elementary to Upper Elementary Transitions on Zoom

Thursday, December 12, 2024 at 6:30 PM
Primary to Lower Elementary Transitions on Zoom

Thursday, January 16, 2025 at 6:30 PM
Lower Elementary Parent Exploration Night in Ginkgo and

Sassafras classrooms

Thursday, January 23, 2025 at 6:30 PM
Upper Elementary Parent Exploration Nights 

in  Red Maple

Saturday, February 1, 2025 from 8:30 - 11:30 AM
Primary Share My World in the Primary classrooms

*Open to all Primary families*

Saturday, April 26, 2025 from 8:15 AM to 12:15 PM
AP/Upper Elementary Pancake Breakfast at 

the Waxhaw Campus

Thursday, May 22, 2025 at 8:00 PM
What to do Over the Sumer with Rowan and Crystal

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 at 3:45 PM
Conversations with AP Alumni at the Blakeney Campus

Keep an eye on your inbox for more details and registration links!

Questions about these events? Contact your Program Director

OMNI INSIGHTS

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 at 6:30 PM
Montessori 101 in Sweetgum


